NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services put	AMM . IDDIEG	1191626	34	
Date In: 10 12 19 16:10	Jeb description	the state of the s	me Completed	Done	by
Ref 10 MAI INC 19021774 164	SAS c-filing	_			
Vol. No. GBE 1741 M	E-mail (within Stres, A	(C 2hrs)			
	i-Motor Claim Fo	em MT/10	75143-	10/12/19	17:00.
	I-Motor W/O (with				
OD - TP / Reputing Only	i-Photo Uploaded				
	Assessment/Survey	Report			20 2000 100
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax	/ Hand to Owner/W	k <u>511</u>	and the same will be said to	ed street.
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (In the second second second second	Tol:	1	ex:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: GB	E 5010 M.	INC()/Non-	INC().		
Owner / Driver: (-	1-3	Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	d: () Cover Ty)	u
Confirmed by: (Da		Time:)	
The second secon	te-Est. Status (WO):		79%. P: 80-	[00%]	
The same of the sa		NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	The second secon) ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	WICLE ST.	শুধার ব্যৱস্থা	
Soneral Kempress & E. E. Partis College A. S.		Denial Bearing	165 4: ISSNA	2000	
() Walk-In Customar : Customor's inform		tial & Strictly NO 131	er of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer		N. Translant Co.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,)
Drive-In () / Towad-In (); Invoice: Y) ; Towing Co:	The second second	THE PERSONAL PROPERTY.	Marian and A
Comportaria of (1872 (169)) his 26748 [616] high		TO KEE DIESTO	10.00 (in tel 54".	PHILIPADOUP,	by
	irtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
 Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 	00] ()	- 1 1			
Injurý:					CENTRAL PROPERTY.
Daterrinas (Argions				TENOUSE MESSIONE	er, on, e.s.
Control of Section 2 (1) and an incident of the annual medical and an incident of the control of	California de 18 de la constitue de 18 de			, t	

	1				CASU(1)
WAI		ol ellering don (hreithigh s (ii)	数图图加图	Siamus)
MAL	MANUSCRIPTOR DAR	: Accident Reporting ((30);	70.00	
ammus Particulars i)	1) AR 2) DA 3) TF	: Accident Reporting (: : Damago Assessment (: : Towing Fee	(30); (100); INC (3	70.00	
annatts Particulars i- 3) (1) (1) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT	: Acadent Reporting (: : Damego Assessment (: : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey	(Resurvey)	72.00 10) 0/545 5120 530	
ammatis Particulars i-s.) (1)	1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) PT Far	: Acaident Reporting (3 : Damego Assessment (3 : Towing Pee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey glainsing against INC Onl	(Resurvey)	72.00 10) 0/545 5120 530	
infinites Particulars (-s.) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT Ess 6) TR 7) NI	: Acaident Reporting (3 : Damego Assessment (3 : Towing Pee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey glainsing against ING Onl : Re-Inspection : Idae DA + SMRT Surve	(Resurvey) y (well 0 Jan 200	70.00 (0)545 5120 530	
infinites Particulars (-s.) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) PT Ess 6) TR 7) NI 5) NT	A Academt Reporting (1) 1 Damege Assessment (2) 1 Towing Fee 2 Follow-Through Survey 1 Follow-Through Survey 2 Initiate against INC Onl 2 Re-Inspection 1 Idae DA + SMRT Surve UC Additional Services:	(Resurvey) y (well 0 Jan 200	70.00 70.00 10) 10) 1120 1120 1100	
numatis Particulars is a property of the prope	1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) PT Fss 6) TR 7) NL 5) NT OJ	: Acaident Reporting (3 : Damego Assessment (3 : Towing Pee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey : glainsing against ING Onl : Re-Inspection : Idae DA + SMRT Surve UC Additional Services: 5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allo	(Resurvey) y (well 0 Jan 200)	70.00 70.00 70.00 5120 510 575 5160	
MAL Liminalts Particulars (2-3) Liver/Owner: Intact No: Liver Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT For 6) TR 7) NL 5) NT OI	: Acaident Reporting (C.: Damego Assessment (C.: Damego Assessment (C.: Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey : glainning against NIC Onl.: Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT Surve UC Additional Services: 5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allow Gr. Repair Ca-ordination (F. Fost Repair Inspection (F. Fost Repair	(Resurvey) y (wef 10 Jan 200) y	70.00 10) 10/545 5120 530 575 5160 535 510 575	
MAL Liminates Particulars (1) AB 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT For 6) TR 7) NI 5) NT OIL • N	: Acaident Reporting (C.: Damego Assessment (1) 1 Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey 1 Follow-Through Survey 1 Follow-Through Survey 1 Re-inspection 1 Idae DA + SMRT Surve UC Additional Services: 2 5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Alion 6: Repair Co-ordination 7: Fost Repair Inspection 8: DV / Collect Exposs Co	(Resurvey) y (wef 10 Jan 200) y	70.00 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	
	1) AR 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT Fss 6) TR 7) NL 5) NT 0) 1) N 1 11 9) N	: Acaident Reporting (C.: Damego Assessment (C.: Damego Assessment (C.: Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey : glainning against NIC Onl.: Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT Surve UC Additional Services: 5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allow Gr. Repair Ca-ordination (F. Fost Repair Inspection (F. Fost Repair	(Resurvey) y (wef 10 Jan 200) y	35 510 575 53 520 530	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	10/12/2019 16:10
Date Of Accident	09/12/2019 14:15
Exact Location Of Accident	LOR BAKAR BATU TWDS MACPHERSON RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
THE RESIDENCE IN COLUMN 2	
Vehicle Registration Number	GBE1741M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MK18 PACKAGING MANUFACTURER
Co Reg No	53378590A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-69095233
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV350
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5100152033-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TOK JOO MONG

 Name of Driver
 TOK JOO MOR

 NRIC No
 \$1429312D

 Date Of Birth
 13/11/1960

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 13/03/1978

Driving Experience 41 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90691873

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 547 PASIR RIS ST 51 #10-37

Postcode 510547

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NC

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

*

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions DRIZZLING

Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

NO

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: : UNKNOWN

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

YES

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GBE5010M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 86573716

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

MK18 PACKAGING MANUFACTURER BLK 12 LORONG BAKAR BATU #05-03

SINGAPORE 348745

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Macpherson Rd.

A = GBE 1741 M

B = GBE 5010 M

A

B

Lor Bakar Batu

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

エ	Sto p	at the	June tion	of Lor	Bakar Bat
+0	check	traffic	coming f	rom Macph	ierson Rd.
AIL	of a	Sudden,	I felt qu	impact	from
beh	ind.	9fter the	Incident,	I alight	col from
my	veh a	nd realize	d veh B	from be	hind
coll	ided a	onto my	veh rear	portion.	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

MK18 PACKAGING MANUFACTURER

Policyholder Signature BAKAR BATU Driver's Signature

046 80 Ame:

SINGAPORE 348745

Vi.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE:	19/12/1	9_)(DD/MM.	/YYYY), TIME:	(14:MM:MM
	LOCATION:	Lor Bak	ar batu.	twols	Macpherson Rol
	1. DETAILS O	OF VEHICLE	Acres and		1000
	a) VEHICL	E NUMBER:	6 RE 124.	N	9
	b)INSURA	NCE COMPANY:	1100 1741	17	
	CIPOLICY	NUMBER:	MC		
	d)POLICY	TYPE: (COMPRE	UENION (E. A. E		_
	e)MAKE &	MODEL:	JENSIVE / IHIRD	PARTY / THÍ	— RD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	flTYPF:/SAI	DON LCOURT			
	a) VEHICLE	CATECORY (DD	MPV /VAN / LO	ORRY / MOTO	ORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	IF NO, PLE	CLAIMING UNDE	R YOUR OWN I	NSURANCE (YES/NO)
	2. INSURED / P	ASE STATE (THIRE	PARIT CLAIM	/ REPORTING	G ONLY)
	A)NAME:	MK 18 POCK	N N Average	c . re1	•
	b) NRIC/FIN/	/PASSPORT:	aying man	ara cture	(MALE / FEMALE)
	C)ADDRESS:	AREA SACE		CONI	ACT: 6909 523
22 41	<u>.</u>				
Stin of	* CONTINUE	TO 3.d IF DRIVE	R ALSO POLICY	HOLDER	
the of passen	CIOC DIVIACIO				
Conduding dri	a) NAME:	TOK Joo	Mong.		_(MALE / FEMALE)
(2)	D)NKIC/FIN/F	PASSPORT:	3	CONT	ACT: 90691873
,	c)ADDRESS:_				10641773
F	*dinate of	NIDTI I			
Г	eloccupati	BIRTH: (/_	_/)(DI	D/MM/YYYY	
	f) YEARS OF D	ON: (INDOOR / RIVING EXPRERI	OUTDOOR)		
	4. WAS DRIVER	AN EMPLOYER	ENCE:		T.
	IF NO, RELAT	TIONSHIP OF T	HE DRIVER W	RED'S COM	PANY? (YES / NO)
				TH INSURE	D: owner.
	b)ROAD SURF	ACE: (DRY / WE	I / OTHERS	OTHERS	arizzling
	O' MAS ANTROD	Y INJURED IYES	/NOI		
	. GIREPORTED TO	O POLICE (YES /	NOI		
	IF TES, PLEAS	E STATE WHICH	POLICE STATION	Mr.	
to of passenger	THIND PARTIES	ERROSE			
and in seeinger	a) VEHICLE N	NUMBER: G	BE SOIOM	LMODEL:	
relating driver) DI DRIVERSI	NAME:			
(_) ,	THIRD PARTY VE	PASSPORT:		CONTAC	CT: 8657 3716.
i	d) VEHICLE NI	INVECTO:			
to of passengu	e) DRIVER'S N			MODEL:_	www.seesewa.ii
nduding drive				The Service State ASS A	
()	- 17 INNO/FIN/F	ASSPORT:		CONTAC	CT:
					0
	27				
					ř
		0	-		988 V
Chan	19.7	email =	mK18toh	@ amo	
Chop.	3	0		a ym	ail. com
		fax =			15.
		VIDEO =	Ma		

eBaoTech								Genera	Claim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601			STATE STATE	• Change	Language	+ Change	e Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Policy Query								
Notice of Loss	Policy No.			Da	te of Accident	(09/12/2019 16	6:32	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)	GBE1741M		Cer	rtificate Number	Ţ			
				Search					
		rtificate Policyholder umber Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	O 5100152033- 01	MK18 PACKAGING MANUFACTURER	53378590A	GCV	Comprehensive	GBE1741M	GBE1741M	26/04/2019	16/03/2020
				Continu	e				

Claim Handling

Accident MT/1075143							
Policy No.	5100152033-01	Vehicle No.	GBE1741M		GST Registration No.		
Sertificate No.							
lolicyholder Name	MK18 PACKAGING MANUFACTURER				Policyhalder NRIC	53378590A	
Product Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAF	Cover Type	Comprehensive		Loading	0	
Contact No.(Mobile)	69095233	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)	process	
Email Address	3 5 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5	Special Remark	77.90		eCode	No *	
KFK	+ No Yes	TCA	* No Yes		eCode Reason		
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	10		Private Hire	No	
Accident Details	150000000000000		5425		*******	Collision - Head	d to Both
Report Date	10/12/2019 16:55	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type		TO KNEW
Date of Accident	09/12/2019	Time of Accident hh:mm	14:15		Country of Accident	Singapore	
Reporting Centre		Orange Force			3CM No.		
Accident Location	LOR BAKAR BATU TWDS MACPHERSON RD						
Total Excess Applicable	1100.000200.00	Marine a depth of the control of		Description			
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00			
OD Standard Excess	600.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00			
VIED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Covered?	Covered	
Additional Excess	222	***************************************					
lotal OD Excess Applicable	600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00			
▽ Benefits							
→ GST Registered Informat	tion						
ST Registered	No		GST Reg	istration Date			
IST Registration No.			GST Stat	tus Verified	Yes		
Modification History	10/12/2019 16:57:48 Sy:	stem changed GST Status Verified from No	to Yes				
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress						
Address 2	12 LORONG BAKAR BATU	Address 2	a05-03		Address 3	SINGAPORE 34	18745
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore addres	is .	Post Code	348745	
Unit No.	05-03	Related Policy Number	5100152033-01				
♥ OI Driver Info							
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver				
Unnamed driver Name	TOK JOO MONG	Driver NRIC	514293120		Driver DOB	13/11/1960	
Register Date of Driver License	13/03/1978	Driver Age	59		Driving Experience	41	
Contact No.(Mobile)	90691873	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)		
Address I	BLK 547 #10-37	Address 2	PASIR RIS STREE		Address 3	SINGAPORE 51	0547
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore addres	108	Post Code	510547	
Unit No.	19-37				DUSTED DIVISION STATES		
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes - No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insurer Company		
Declaration							
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes × No				
Modification History							
Claim 001 New							
Claim Type *				ОО-МХ	Insured MK18 PACKA	GING MANUFACTUE Insure	ed 53378
California (yes					Name Phila Packs	Contac	83277
Contact No.(Mobile)				90691873	No. (Home)	No. (Office	NIL
					01	TP	lange
Email Address					Vehicle GBE1741M Number	Vehick Number	e GBE5 er
Claim Description				GBE1741M / GBES010M	ON 9 Dec 2019	Name Prefer	of red lo
				lane and a second		Works	hop
Preferred Workshop 6	Proference Liability Not at F	ault v					
Rominer No. Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop		d	•	Claim	Date:	
Date Registered	Opiden			10/12/2019 17:00	Close Date	Date Receiv	red 10/12
Report Taken By				LIEW SHAN HUI			
separe raisen by							
Print AK letter							
3. 3. 10 m. 11 m.							
			1500000000	1			
			Save Submit	1			
Attachment							
7							
Academ No.	MT/1075143	Claim No.		001			
Last Doc, Received	Yes D No	Liplead Date		10/12/2019 17:00			
	Path *			Category *	Confidential	Urgency *	Des
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO *	Normal *	11.51
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO *	Normal *	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO * I	Normal *	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select		Normal *	
			Clear	Please Select		Normal *	
Change File No file chasen			Clear	Please Select		Normal *	
Choose File No file chosen			Cicar	Francis Seect			
Message Read							

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task)

	0	ann richtenig (asse		porting Claim ras	555.0.0.400	
Upload	ed By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	Description	
NAC_PAYA_UB1_B00601(NATIONAL 10 Dec	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2019 17:00	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Driving Ucense 2019-12-10	
NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATION/ 10 Dec	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2019 17:00	SAS		Normal	SAS 2019-12-10	
NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATION/ 10 Dec	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) a 2019 17:00	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-10	
		Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-10	
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION/ 10 Dec	u, ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2019 17:00	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-10	
10 Dec	2019 17:00	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-10	
10 Dec	2019 17:00	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-10	
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NATION: 10 Dec	N. ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2019 17:00	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-10	
		Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-10	
NAC_PAYA_UB3_B00501(NATION: 10 Dec	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2019 17:00	Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-12-10	
Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date		File Name		Source	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL 10 Dec. NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL 10	Uploaded By/Date NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 10 Dec 2019 17:00 NAC_PAYA_UB1_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 10 Dec 2019 17:00 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 10 Dec 2019 17:00 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 10 Dec 2019 17:00 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 10 Dec 2019 17:00 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 10 Dec 2019 17:00 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 10 Dec 2019 17:00 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 10 Dec 2019 17:00 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 10 Dec 2019 17:00 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 10 Dec 2019 17:00 NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 10 Dec 2019 17:00	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BO0601 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES 0 NRIC/ Drwing License Y	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BOBOO1 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 NRIC/ Driving License Y Normal 10 Dec 2019 17:00 SAS Normal 10 Dec 2019 17:00 SAS Normal 10 Dec 2019 17:00 SAS Normal 10 Dec 2019 17:00 Photos Photos Normal 10 Dec 2019 17:00 Photos Pho	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 NAC_PA